-

POLICE DEPARTMENT

CAD DATA REPORT
2021-033592 ANIMAL
2021-033596 LITTER
2021-033653 ANIMAL
2021-033685 DIRACT
2021-033707 LITTER
2021-033712 LITTER
2021-033784 ASSIST
2021-033804 ANIMAL
2021-033830 LITTER
2021-033850 CAMP
2021-033930 LITTER
2021-034048 ANIMAL
2021-034052 LITTER
2021-034323 ANIMAL
2021-034418 ANIMAL

Page 1 of 1

9/26/2021

9/26/2021

9/26/2021

9/27/2021

9/27/2021

9/27/2021

9/27/2021

9/28/2021

9/28/2021

9/28/2021

9/29/2021

9/30/2021

9/30/2021

10/2/2021

10/2/2021

8:43:09AM

9:28:02AM

7:04:58PM

12:51:35AM

7:39:03AM

8:25:45AM

8:06:22PM

1:15:44AM

9:13:40AM

12:05:28PM

8:25:11AM

12:17:49AM

1:33:49AM

3:03:44AM

9:41:55PM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
Downtown: North Juneau Area
Lemon Creek: JPD Area

Downtown: Gold Creek Area
Downtown: North Juneau Area

Out The Road: Tee Harbor Area
Downtown: S Franklin Area

North Douglas: Waterside/Channel View Terrace Area
Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
Downtown: South Thane

Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
Downtown: Gold Creek Area
Downtown: Front Area

Lemon Creek: Lemon Creek Area

West Valley: Goat Hill Area

10/05/2021

15 Incidents

12:00:21



