POLICE DEPARTMENT CAD DATA REPORT

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2021-033592	ANIMAL	9/26/2021 8:43:09AM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
2021-033596	LITTER	9/26/2021 9:28:02AM	Downtown: North Juneau Area
2021-033653	ANIMAL	9/26/2021 7:04:58PM	Lemon Creek: JPD Area
2021-033685	DIRACT	9/27/2021 12:51:35AM	Downtown: Gold Creek Area
2021-033707	LITTER	9/27/2021 7:39:03AM	Downtown: North Juneau Area
2021-033712	LITTER	9/27/2021 8:25:45AM	Out The Road: Tee Harbor Area
2021-033784	ASSIST	9/27/2021 8:06:22PM	Downtown: S Franklin Area
2021-033804	ANIMAL	9/28/2021 1:15:44AM	North Douglas: Waterside/Channel View Terrace Area
2021-033830	LITTER	9/28/2021 9:13:40AM	Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
2021-033850	CAMP	9/28/2021 12:05:28PM	Downtown: South Thane
2021-033930	LITTER	9/29/2021 8:25:11AM	Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
2021-034048	ANIMAL	9/30/2021 12:17:49AM	Downtown: Gold Creek Area
2021-034052	LITTER	9/30/2021 1:33:49AM	Downtown: Front Area
2021-034323	ANIMAL	10/2/2021 3:03:44AM	Lemon Creek: Lemon Creek Area
2021-034418	ANIMAL	10/2/2021 9:41:55PM	West Valley: Goat Hill Area

Page 1 of 1 10/05/2021 12:00:21